
Abacus Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Retractable push-button ballpen with metal
clip and satin silver trim. Ideal for
small and large volume promotions. Can be
printed Full Colour around the barrel.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Digital

SKU PABSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

500

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black@ Blue

Weight 11.5g

Print Area 40mm x 25mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

500

£0.461

1000

£0.413

2000

£0.370

5000

£0.354

10000

£0.340

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.651 £0.581 £0.519 £0.485 £0.455

3 Colour Print £93.00 £0.842 £0.748 £0.668 £0.615 £0.570

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.032 £0.916 £0.817 £0.746 £0.684

Full Colour Print £40.00 £0.644 £0.580 £0.526 £0.501 £0.487

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.341 £0.316 £0.281 £0.268 £0.258

Prices shown are RRP


